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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 13 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
8.6.2024 г. - 11:16 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 1:00.80 Kalina GAMISHEVA DEN Graz (AUT) 7.4.2024 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 1:00.80 Kalina GAMISHEVA DEN Graz (AUT) 7.4.2024 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 1:04.10 Kalina NIKOLAEVA PSKCM Varna 20.7.2018 г.

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

13 years

1. Viktoriya GROZDEVA 13 Tsarevets 1:13.77 425 Q 34.60 39.17
2. Preslava IVANOVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:18.68 350 36.12 42.56
3. Anna SAVOVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:23.55 292 38.95 44.60

14 - 15 years

1. Asya AKCAY 14 Turkiye 1:05.24 614 Q 29.97 35.27
2. Duru OZSOY 14 Turkiye 1:07.20 562 Q 31.56 35.64
3. Desislava IVANOVA 15 Lokomotiv 1:13.19 435 Q 33.61 39.58
4. Kristina GEORGIEVA 15 Psk Cherno More 1:14.56 411 33.62 40.94
5. Yoana NEDYALKOVA 14 Psk Cherno More 1:24.23 285 37.91 46.32
6. Niya MARINOVA 14 Psk Cherno More 1:24.89 279 39.60 45.29

16 - 18 years

1. Maria POPA 16 Constanta 1:06.75 574 Q 31.32 35.43
2. Lachezara APOSTOLOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 1:08.36 534 Q 31.02 37.34
3. Diyana DIMOVA 18 Sliven 1:08.60 528 Q 31.21 37.39
4. Jasmina MEDNIKAROVA 16 Delfin Varna 1:11.58 465 Q 32.58 39.00
5. Viktoriya MILCHEVA 18 Psk Cherno More 1:17.64 364 36.91 40.73
6. Maria KOLEVA 18 Asteri 1:21.00 321 37.36 43.64

Open

1. Asya AKCAY 14 Turkiye 1:05.24 614 Q 29.97 35.27
2. Maria POPA 16 Constanta 1:06.75 574 Q 31.32 35.43
3. Duru OZSOY 14 Turkiye 1:07.20 562 Q 31.56 35.64
4. Lachezara APOSTOLOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 1:08.36 534 Q 31.02 37.34
5. Diyana DIMOVA 18 Sliven 1:08.60 528 Q 31.21 37.39
6. Jasmina MEDNIKAROVA 16 Delfin Varna 1:11.58 465 Q 32.58 39.00
7. Desislava IVANOVA 15 Lokomotiv 1:13.19 435 Q 33.61 39.58
8. Viktoriya GROZDEVA 13 Tsarevets 1:13.77 425 Q 34.60 39.17
9. Kristina GEORGIEVA 15 Psk Cherno More 1:14.56 411 33.62 40.94

10. Viktoriya MILCHEVA 18 Psk Cherno More 1:17.64 364 36.91 40.73
11. Preslava IVANOVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:18.68 350 36.12 42.56
12. Maria KOLEVA 18 Asteri 1:21.00 321 37.36 43.64
13. Anna SAVOVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:23.55 292 38.95 44.60
14. Yoana NEDYALKOVA 14 Psk Cherno More 1:24.23 285 37.91 46.32
15. Niya MARINOVA 14 Psk Cherno More 1:24.89 279 39.60 45.29


